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POWERS Page 1 
Big Air Motocross - Saturday Race
06/25/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:08 p
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 242 COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, mi 1 1
2 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 2 3
3 95 COB 5055063 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 4 2
4 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 3 4

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 322 COB 3761322 Parker Beckington Saline, MI 1 1
2 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 3 2
3 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 3
4 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 4 5
5 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 6 6
6 414 COB 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 5 8
7 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 8 7
8 / COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 10 9
9 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 12
10 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI DNF 4
11 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Grandville, MI 14 10
12 416 COB 2408416 Jayden Fowler Eaton Rapids, MI 13 11
13 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Saint Clair Sho, MI 11 13
14 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 12 16
15 324 KTM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 15 14
17 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 DNS
18 x KTM 2420585 Jaxon Overkamp Muskegon, MI DNS 15

DNF 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:08 p
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 2
2 596 GAS 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 3 1
3 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 2 3
4 133 HSK 2277025 Maxx S. Lasco Fenton, mi 4 4
5 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 6 7
7 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 8 6
8 46 KTM 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 7 8
9 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 10 9
10 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 9 11
11 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 11 10
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12 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 13 12
13 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 12 14
14 3 YAM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 14 13

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 2
2 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 1
3 0 HSK 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 2 3
4 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 4
5 899 HSK 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 5 5

DNF 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi DNF DNS
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 1
2 875 HSK 2311875 Avery M. Palazzolo Holly, MI 2
3 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 3
4 839 KAW 5066608 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 4
5 446 KTM 2427446 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 5
6 13 KAW 5063463 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 6

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:06:08 p
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 454 HON 433275 Jason Mccollum Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 3 3
4 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 4 4
5 397 HSK 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC 7 5
6 915 KAW 858239 Matt Lasco Fenton, MI 5 DNS
7 76 KTM 3562816 Chad Bowen Muskegon, MI 6 DNS

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 x KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
2 115 KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 2 2
3 666 HON 5094342 Aaron Arnold Ortonville, MI 4 3
4 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 3 4
5 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Belmont, MI 5 6
6 844 KTM 5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 8 5
7 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 7 7
8 838 KAW 1008476 Garrett Weaver Spring Lake, MI 6 8
9 427 HON 5079383 Justin Lambka Kalamazoo, MI 10 9
10 223 HON 2390174 Justin Gibson Hillsdale, MI 9 10

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:08 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 1 1
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2 049 KTM 5049049 Cameron Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 2 2
3 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 6 3
4 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 5 5
5 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 7 4
6 417 YAM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 4 7
7 056 GAS 5049056 Alex Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 3 9
8 25 GAS 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 9 6
9 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 8 8
10 42 HON 5060563 Ryan Miller Plainwell, MI 10 10
11 730 KTM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 11 11
12 520 KTM 5017520 Brady Worrell Brown City, MI 12 12
13 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 14 13
14 303 YAM 3124303 Landon Lodholtz Rothbury, MI 13 DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:08 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 708 GAS 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 4 4
4 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 11 3
5 101 YAM 3563101 Vincent D. Bennett Charlotte, MI 9 5
6 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 8 6
7 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 7 7
8 679 YAM 5018679 Terry Talbot Muskegon, MI 5 11
9 269 KTM 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 6 12
10 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 10 9
11 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 12 10
12 115/ YAM 2429365 Nixon Guthrie Commerce Township, MI 15 8
13 89 GAS 2268089 Trey Bennett Sturgis, MI 3 DNF
14 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 13 13
15 91 COB 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 14 14

DNF 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI DNS DNF
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Sho, MI 1 1
2 21 KTM 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 2 2
3 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 3 3
4 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4 4
5 4 YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 6 5
6 589 KTM 2363589 Cameron Nitz Millington, MI 8 6
7 10 KTM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 7 8
8 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 9 7
9 223 KTM 5020261 Keynan Urquhart Atlanta, MI 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:08 p
30 Plus
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 x KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 2 2

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 57 HSK 330057 Dannie Larder Jonesville, MI 1 1
2 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 2
3 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 672 HON 2914672 Rich Isza Niles, MI 4 4
5 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:08 p
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 647 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, mi 1 1
2 27/ KAW 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 2 2
3 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI 3 3
4 518 YAM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Brown City, MI 4 6
5 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 6 5
6 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 11 4
7 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 8
8 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 9 9
9 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 13 7
10 x HSK 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 10 10
11 955 YAM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 12 11
12 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 5 DNF
13 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 8 DNF

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 55 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, mi 1 1
2 97 KAW 2819967 Riley Cimini Metamora, MI 3 4
3 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 2 5
4 489 YAM 1104489 Hunter Cimini Metamora, MI 8 2
5 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 6 7
6 35 YAM 947874 Colin Bondy Northville, MI 7 9
7 807 KAW 5083807 Chase Wilkins Battle Creek, MI 11 8
8 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 17 3
9 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 14 6
10 913 YAM 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 10 10
11 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imlay City, MI 12 12
12 770 YAM 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 4 DNF
13 127 KTM 2260368 Collin Bush Allendale, MI 13 14
14 89 KAW 5095712 Gabriel Pyper Caledonia, MI 5 DNF
15 289 YAM 2123099 Caiden M. Alsbach Ferdon, MI 16 13
16 964 HON 2151349 Jackson Glaner St Clair Beach, 15 15
17 5 KTM 5062435 Joseph Bruesch Whitehall, Mi, 9 DNF
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18 840 HON 5083840 Trenton Hubbard Dowling, MI 22 11
19 24 YAM 2447195 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 19 16
20 214 HON 3927214 Nick Tobin Oakland Townshi, MI 18 18
21 15 KAW 2437891 Chase Hodge Caledonia, MI 21 17
22 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 20 19

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:08 p
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 21 KTM 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 3 4
4 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 3
5 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Sho, MI 4 5
6 417 KTM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 5 6
7 708 GAS 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 7 7
8 101 YAM 3563101 Vincent D. Bennett Charlotte, MI 8 8
9 409 YAM 5014493 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 9 9
10 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 10 10
11 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 12 11
12 679 YAM 5018679 Terry Talbot Muskegon, MI 14 12
13 269 KTM 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 13 14
14 819 YAM 5049819 Brantley Moses Saint Johns, MI 16 13
15 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 15 15
16 91 COB 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 17 16
17 223 KTM 5020261 Keynan Urquhart Atlanta, MI 11 DNS

DNF 89 GAS 2268089 Trey Bennett Sturgis, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:08 p
Warrior
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 793 HON 642793 Travis King Elkhart, IN 1 1
2 72 HON 450132 Steven Johnson Grand Ledge, MI 2 2
3 838 KAW 1008476 Garrett Weaver Spring Lake, MI 5 3
4 112 KTM 439112 Jacob B. Epling Lansing, MI 4 4
5 57 HSK 330057 Dannie Larder Jonesville, MI 3 8
6 04 HON 5018890 Ryan Fowler Hamilton, MI 6 6
7 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 7 7
8 342 HON 883342 Chad Meredith Lansing, MI 8 9
9 81 KAW 438545 Tyler Epling Charlotte, MI 9 10
10 223 HON 2390174 Justin Gibson Hillsdale, MI DNF 5

55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 1 1
2 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, mi 2 2
3 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 3 3

35 Plus
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 2 2
3 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 3 3

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 2 2
3 174 HON 5053192 Scott Ladensack Marine City, MI 3 3
4 454 HON 481190 Nick Pierce Holton, MI 4 5
5 672 HON 2914672 Rich Isza Niles, MI 5 6
6 130 KAW 5028056 Jason Youngs Rock Hill, SC DNF 4

DNF 76 KTM 3562816 Chad Bowen Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 1 1
2 52 HON 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 3 3
4 226 KAW 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 5 4
5 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:08 p
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 647 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, mi 1 1
2 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI 2 2
3 518 YAM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Brown City, MI 3 3
4 88 HSK 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 4 4
5 114 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 6 6
6 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 7 7
7 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 12 5
8 241 KTM 5018241 Lucas Smith Imaly City, MI 9 8
9 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 8 9
10 955 YAM 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 11 10
11 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 10 11
12 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 5 DNF
13 184 YAM 668184 Andrew Thompson Plainwell, MI 13 13
14 10 KTM 5091473 Parker Hillard Greenville, MI 15 12
15 179 YAM 5035106 Brayden Guilford Portland, MI 14 14
16 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 16 DNS

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 1 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 5 2
3 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 3 4
4 5 HON 320120 Benjamin Medina Pinckney, MI 2 6
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5 / YAM 1074607 Joseph Keene Granger, IN 6 3
6 912 KTM 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Commerce, MI 4 5

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 28 KTM 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 1 1
2 481 YAM 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 2 2
3 489 YAM 1104489 Hunter Cimini Metamora, MI 4 3
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:08 p
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 322 COB 3761322 Parker Beckington Saline, MI 1 1
2 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Kenockee, MI 3 2
3 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 5 3
4 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 6
5 242 COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, mi 4 7
6 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 7 5
7 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 9 4
8 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 6 8
9 414 COB 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 8 9
10 / COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 10 10
11 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 13 11
12 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 12 12
13 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Grandville, MI 11 15
14 416 COB 2408416 Jayden Fowler Eaton Rapids, MI 14 13
15 23 GAS 5045336 Jack Gibson Hillsdale, MI 15 16
16 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 16 17
17 27 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI DNS 14

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:08 p
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 1 1
2 446 KTM 2427446 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 3 2
3 720 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 2 3
4 839 KAW 5066608 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 4 4
5 875 HSK 2311875 Avery M. Palazzolo Holly, MI 5 5
6 859 KAW 5066605 Sarra Ruiz Lansing, MI 6 7
7 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 8 6
8 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 7 8
9 115 KTM 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 9 9

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 34 HSK 537173 Mark Reed Clarkston, MI 1 1
2 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, mi 3 2
3 989 HON 451989 Mark W. Hetherington Jackson, MI 2 3
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4 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 4 4
5 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 5 5
6 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 6 6

DNS 3/ KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI DNS DNS
Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 173 YAM 5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 1 1
2 69 KAW 5018241 Lucas Smith Imaly City, MI 2 2
3 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 4 3
4 3 KAW 2302740 Andrew Blaszak Comstock Park, MI 3 4
5 78 YAM 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 5 5
6 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 6 6

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 HON 5094602 Colin Dehaam Ludington, MI 1 1
2 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 2 2
3 23 HON 5069294 Brandon Harris Holland, MI 3 3
4 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 14 SUZ 5065162 Scott Lokers Big Rapids, MI 5 5
6 7 HON 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 6 6
7 216 HON 2417856 Nathan Kenney Muskegon, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:08 p
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 27/ KAW 2979273 Carson Fields Onsted, MI 1 2
2 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 4
3 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 4 3
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 3 5
5 596 KTM 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 6 6
6 0 HSK 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 5 7
7 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 7 9
8 133 HSK 2277025 Maxx S. Lasco Fenton, mi 12 8
9 049 KTM 5049049 Cameron Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 9 12
10 46 KTM 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 14 10
11 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 11 13
12 416 KAW 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Lansing, MI 15 11
13 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 13 14
14 647 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, mi DNF 1
15 056 GAS 5049056 Alex Kramer Cedar Springs, MI 16 18
16 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 20 15
17 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 19 16
18 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 18 20
19 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 22 17
20 936 KAW 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 8 DNF
21 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 10 DNF
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22 899 HSK 5066607 Rj Ruiz Lansing, MI 23 19
23 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 21 21
24 730 KTM 3305730 Adam Woolery Cheboygan, MI 25 22
25 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 24 24
26 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 17 DNF
27 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 26 23
28 3 YAM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 27 25
29 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 28 26

DNF 303 YAM 3124303 Landon Lodholtz Rothbury, MI DNF DNF
DNF 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:06:08 p
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 55 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, mi 1 1
2 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 2 2
3 912 KTM 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Commerce, MI 3 3
4 01 KTM 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 4 4
5 986 KTM 2233986 Cameron D. Giesey Holly, MI 5 5
6 114 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 6 6

DNF 4/ KAW 5094086 Brayden Hillard Greenville, MI DNS DNF
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 28 KTM 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 1 1
2 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Zeeland, MI 4 2
3 / YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 3 3
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 6
5 4 SUZ 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 5 4
6 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 7 5
7 985 KAW 2233985 Anthony V. Palazzolo Holly, MI 8 7
8 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:06:08 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 481 YAM 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 1 1
2 173 YAM 5064983 Logan Downing Linden, MI 3 2
3 115 KAW 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 3
4 44 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 5 5
5 97 KAW 2819967 Riley Cimini Metamora, MI 6 6
6 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 9 4
7 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 4 10
8 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 7 12
9 961 YAM 5042961 Mitchell Wildman Lowell, IN 11 9
10 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 13 8
11 920 HON 5052090 Harley Johnson Grant, MI 15 7
12 913 YAM 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 12 13
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13 127 KTM 2260368 Collin Bush Allendale, MI 16 11
14 298 YAM 5058317 Justin Middlebrooks Mattawan, MI 10 17
15 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imlay City, MI 14 14
16 770 YAM 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 8 DNF
17 778 KAW 2406320 Bryce Meach Galesburg, MI 18 15
18 24 YAM 2447195 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 20 16
19 875 KAW 2186875 Cole R. Clark Fowlerville, MI 19 18
20 214 HON 3927214 Nick Tobin Oakland Townshi, MI 17 DNS

Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 844 KTM 5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 1 1
2 92 YAM 650884 Daniel Boggs Eaton Rapids, MI 2 2
3 108 KAW 3982458 Austin Tenharmsel Holland, MI 3 3
4 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 6 4
5 100 YAM 2398100 Anthony Salisbury Alma, MI 8 5
6 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 6
7 720 YAM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 10 7
8 23 YAM 5065873 Matthew Perry 9 8
9 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 4 DNS
10 643 HON 542643 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 5 DNS

DNF 95 YAM 5091787 Austin Cross Vermontville, MI DNF DNS
DNF 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:06:08 p
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 95 YAM 5055063 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 565 YAM 5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 4 2
3 688 YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 2 7
4 100 HON 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 8 3
5 567 YAM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 5 6
6 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 9 5
7 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 7 8
8 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 9
9 714 YAM 5042714 Knox Locher Davisburg, MI 17 4
10 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 3 18
11 332 YAM 5024332 Carter Kanaga Battle Creek, MI 11 11
12 352 YAM 3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 10 12
13 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 13 10
14 263 YAM 5045267 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 15 13
15 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 14 14
16 524 HON 2420538 Weston Arraut Spring Lake, MI 16 15
17 280 YAM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 12 19
18 329 YAM 5062089 Hoyt Morgan Twin Lake, MI 18 16
19 620 HON 2447069 Baron Delp Lansing, MI 19 17

Race Results Race: 22
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Printed:06:08 p
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 2 1
2 64 KAW 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1 2
3 12 KTM 2435582 Collin Lokers Big Rapids, MI 4 3
4 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 5 4
5 912 KAW 2407189 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 3 6
6 83 KAW 5016838 Jase Williams Free Soil, MI 7 5
7 009 KAW 2435579 Kaleb Ingalls Hesperia, MI 8 7
8 47 KTM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 6 9
9 676 KAW 5095676 Lyric Latsch Muskegon, MI 9 8
10 109 KAW 2435580 Johnathan Morrell Conklin, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:06:08 p
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 1 1
2 059 COB 5045059 Carson Fritch Jackson, MI 2 2
3 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 4 4
4 567 KTM 5029567 Wade Morris Ortonville, MI 9 3
5 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 6 6
6 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 8 5
7 332 YAM 5024332 Carter Kanaga Battle Creek, MI 7 8
8 263 KTM 5045267 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 3 12
9 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 5 11
10 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 11 7
11 352 YAM 3928352 Hudson Bacon Ortonville, MI 10 9
12 714 COB 5042714 Knox Locher Davisburg, MI 13 10
13 329 KTM 5062089 Hoyt Morgan Twin Lake, MI 12 13

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:06:08 p
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 56 HON 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 971 COB 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 3 2
3 927 YAM 5067235 Molly Morris Ortonville, MI 5 4
4 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 4 6
5 15 YAM 5056588 %ezra Carr Cedar Springs, M 2 8
6 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 6 5
7 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 280 YAM 5081193 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 7 9
9 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 15 3
10 64 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 9 10
11 512 YAM 5088317 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 12 11
12 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 11 14
13 519 HON 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Muskegon, MI 10 15
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14 16 HON 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 13 13
15 517 YAM 2417857 Killian Green Evart, MI 16 12
16 180 YAM 5081192 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 14 DNF

DNF 177 YAM 5064855 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 25 Printed:06:08 p
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 HSK 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1 1
2 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 3 2
3 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 2 5
4 272 GAS 5049140 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 5 3
5 624 GAS 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 4 4
6 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:06:08 p
Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 912 KAW 2407189 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 1 1
2 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 111 HON 2417851 Grady Johnson Jenison, MI 3 3
4 113 HON 2417855 Korben Kenney Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 877 HON 254485 Raelyn Lochen Flint, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:06:08 p
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 714 Unk 5042714 Knox Locher Davisburg, MI 1 1
2 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 72 Unk 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 4 4
4 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 3 5
5 88 Unk 5056588 %ezra Carr Cedar Springs, M 5 6
6 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 6 7
7 680 Unk 2442680 Emmie Mink Ortonville, MI 7 8
8 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI DNF 3
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